Pointing Division: Singles

Registered Name

KB'S SHARP SHOOTIN GAUGE
APPLEBY'S ROSE Xl

LADY ABIGAIL GILBERT

KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET
GERETY'S LILO

HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

KB'S BUZZSAW RILEY

GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

GERETY'S JUNO

TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY
TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY
GERETY'S JUNO

GERETY'S SHOOTING FOR THE SKYE

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name

REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE
KB'S WARRIOR PRINCESS I

RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING
HUNTER'S DAKOTA

ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

LUTT'S GOLDEN BOY

CASE OF WINE UNDER THE SHADE TREE
GILBERT'S T-REX

SOUTHFORK WILLIE

CLEAR CREEK GUS

KB'S JENNY'S BLAZIN' GABRIEL

HOMOLKA RANCH
8/14/2022 - 8/14/2022

Dog
GAUGE
ROSE
ABBY
BULLET
LILO
TAFFY
RILEY

ABBEY

Dog
JUNO
PENNY
ROK C
ROK C
ALBY
PENNY
PAWS
ALBY
JUNO

SKYE

Dog
SADIE
TERZAH
KING
DAKOTA
JUDGE
GOLDEN BOY
CASE
T-REX
WILLIE
GUS

GABRIEL

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
7th
8th

11th

12th

14th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

HPH
16
14
12
10

HPH
28
26

24

20

14

HPH
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

10
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HOMOLKA RANCH
8/14/2022 - 8/14/2022

RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE 12th 4

HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT 13th 2

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog Place HPH
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL STELLA 1st 32
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY 3rd 28
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL STELLA 4th 0
HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN QUINN 5th 24
CLEAR CREEK GIB GIB 6th 22
RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT VAL 7th 20
HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT DOT 8th 18
CLEAR CREEK GIB GIB 9th 0
HUNTER'S WYATT WYATT 10th 14
RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT VAL 11th 0
KB'S DA BOSS BOSS 12th 10
HUNTER'S MAXIMUS Il MAXIMUS 13th 8
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY 14th 0

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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